
	 Nipper	Calendar	2020/21	

 
This nipper calendar is subject to change as notified via team app and determined by a 
majority of the Nipper Committee. Please join TH&C Nippers on team app. 

LEGEND: 
 

Pool proficiency 
 

Nipper Sundays x 19 days 
 

Bronze Medallion annual proficiency renewal x 5 days 
 

Nipper carnivals x 7 days 
 

Club Champs and Kieran Young memorial days x 3-4 days 
 

State titles x 3 days 
xxx Extra SLSQ events 
 

Day / Date Time Event Location Club champs 
points 

AUGUST 2020     
Sunday 23 August 
2020 

8am BM proficiency renewal TH&C 0  

Saturday 22 August 
2020 

12-2pm Pool proficiency Banora Pool 0  

SEPTEMBER 2020     
Saturday 5 
September 2020 

12-2pm Pool proficiency Banora Pool 0  

Saturday 12 
September 2020 

8am BM proficiency renewal TH&C 0  

Sunday 20 
September 2020 

8am U6-10's induction day TH&C 0  

  Saturday 26 
September 2020 

7am State Endurance titles TBA at GC 0  

Sunday 27 
September 2020 

8am U11-14’s induction day TH&C 0  

Mon 28 Sept – Sun 4 
Oct 2020 

8am-
12pm 

SRC and BM course  
(1 week school holidays) 

TH&C 0 

OCTOBER 2020     
Sunday 4 October 
2020 

7:50am Holiday Nippers Sunday TH&C 0  

Sunday 11 October 
2020 

7:50am Nipper Sunday TH&C 1  

Sunday 18 October 
2020 

8am BM proficiency renewal TH&C 0  

Sunday 18 October 
2020 

7:50am Nipper Sunday 
Club Champs 1 

TH&C 1  

Saturday 24 October 
2020 

TBA Coolangatta Gold 
SOS appeal collection 

Coolangatta 1 point/hr max 
3pts 

Sunday 25 October 
2020 

TBA Coolangatta Gold 
SOS appeal collection 

Coolangatta 1 point/hr max 
3pts 

Sunday 25 October 
2020 

7:50am Nipper Sunday  
 

TH&C 1 Point 

Sunday 25 October 
2020 

7am U8-10 teams carnival Pacific 3 Points 

Saturday 31 October 
2020 

5pm TH&C Nippers membership 
cut off 

TH&C 0 Points 
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Saturday 31 October TBA Queensland Beach Series Sunshine 
Coast 

0 

Saturday 31 October 8:00am-
2pm 

Cudgen Classic Cudgen 
(NSW) 

0 

NOVEMBER 2020     
Sunday 1 November 
2020 

7:50am Nipper Sunday TH&C 1 Point 

Sunday 8 November 
2020 

7:50am Nipper Sunday TH&C 1 Point 

Saturday 14 
November 2020 

7am U11-15 GCCT TBA  3 Points 

Sunday 15 November 
2020 

7am U11-15 GCCT TBA  

Saturday 14 
November 2020 

8am BM proficiency renewal TH&C 0 Points 

Sunday 15 November 
2020 

7:50am SOS appeal collection 
Nipper Sunday 

TH&C 1 Point 

Sunday 22 November 
2020 

7:50am Nipper Sunday TH&C 1 Point 

Sunday 22 November 
2020 

7am U8-10's Little Dudes carnival Coolangatta 3 Points 

Saturday 28 
November 2020 

7am Interbranch GC 0 Points 

Saturday 28 
November 2020 

7am U11 + GC Board riding TBA GC PDB 0 Points 

Sunday 29 November 
2020 

7:50am Nipper Sunday TH&C 1 Point 

DECEMBER 2020     
Sunday 6 December 
2020 

7:50am Nipper Sunday 
Club Champs 2 

TH&C 1 Point 

Sunday 13 December 
2020 

8am BM proficiency renewal TH&C 0 Points 

Saturday 12 
December 2020 

7am Young Guns Team & Beach Mermaid 0  

Sunday 13 December 
2020 

7am Young Guns Team & Beach Mermaid 

Sunday 13 December 
2020 

7:50am Nipper Sunday /  
Club Champs 2 

TH&C 1 Point 

Sunday 20 December 
2020 

7:50am Nippers Sunday  
Christmas break up 

TH&C 1 Point 

Sunday 27 December 
2020 

 No Nippers  0 Points 

JANUARY 2021     
Sunday 3 January 
2021 

 No Nippers  0 Points 

Sunday 10 January 
2021 

 No Nippers  0 Points 

Saturday 16 January 
2020 

7am Surf Rescue champs Pacific 0 Points 

Sunday 17 January 
2021 

7:50am Holiday Nippers Sunday TH&C 0 Points 

Sunday 24 January 
2021 

7:50am Nipper Sunday /  
Club Champs 3 (if required) 

TH&C 1 Point 
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Sunday 31 January 
2021 

7:50am Nipper Sunday / Keiran 
Young memorial relay 

TH&C 1 Point 

FEBRUARY 2021     
Saturday 6 February 
2021 

7am U11-14 PDB Youth Champs Tugun 3 Points 

Sunday 7 February 
2021 

7am U11-14 PDB Youth Champs Tugun 

Sunday 7 February 
2021 

7:50am Nipper Sunday TH&C  

Sunday 14 February 
2021 

7:50am Nipper Sunday TH&C 1 Point 

Saturday 20 February 
2021 

7am State Surf Rescue Champs Mooloolaba 0 Points 

Saturday 20 February 
2021 

TBA QLD Beach Series Kurrawa 0 Points 

Sunday 21 February 
2021 

7:50am Nipper Sunday TH&C 1 Point 

Sunday 21 February 
2021 

7am U8-10's PDB carnival Kirra 3 Points 

Tuesday 23 February 
2021 

 U11-15's State carnival 
entries due 

PDB Office 0 Points 

Friday 26 February 
2021 

3 pm U14 & U15 PDB Senior / 
Master Champs 

TH&C 0 Points 

Saturday 27 February 
2021 

7 am U14 & U15s PDB Senior / 
Master Champs 

TH&C 0 Points 

Sunday 28 February 
2021 

7:50am Nipper Sunday TH&C 1 Point 

MARCH 2021     
Saturday 6 March 
2021 

8am State team relay training 
(compulsory) 

TBA 0 Point 

Sunday 7 March 2021 7:50am Nipper Sunday (FINAL) TH&C 1 Point 

Wednesday 10 March 
2020 

3:45pm Final training session excl 
Aussies 

TH&C 0 Points 

Wednesday 10 March 
2021 

5pm State team kit meeting /  TH&C 0 Points 

Thursday 11 March 
2021 

5pm Board trailer loading TH&C 0 Points 

Friday 12 March 2021 7am U11-15 QLD Youth Champs North Kirra 3 Points 

Saturday 13 March 
2021 

7am U11-15 QLD Youth Champs North Kirra 

Sunday 14 March 
2021 

7am U11-15 QLD Youth Champs North Kirra 

Sunday 21 March 
2021 

9am Nipper presentation TH&C 0 Points 

Sunday 21 March 
2021 

9:30am Nipper AGM TH&C 0 Points 

Sunday 21 March 
2021 

1pm 200 club draw TH&C 0 Points 

APRIL 2021     
Friday 16 April 2021 7am U14-15 Aussie Youth 

Champs 
TBA 0 Points 

Saturday 17 April 7am U14-15 Aussie Youth TBA 0 Points 
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2021 Champs 

Sunday 18 April 2021 7am U14-15 Aussie Youth 
Champs 

TBA 0 Points 

Saturday 5 June 2021 TBA Coolie Rocks BBQ TH&C TBA 

Sunday 6 June 2021 TBA Coolie Rocks BBQ TC&C TBA 

	


